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RANK  PLAYER

1 Bart Lybaert

2 Lawrence Berg

3 Christopher Kaltenbach
4 Jameson Painter
5 David Snobl

6 lakov Onuchin

7 Clemens Manzano
8 Matt Waxman

9 Gleb Kovtunov
10 Patrice Biton

11 Terrence Chan

12 Vanessa Selbst
13 Gregory Raymer
14 Andrey Zaichenko
15 Sebastian Schulz
16 Pratik Ghatge

17 Adam Owen

18 Ryan Lenaghan
19 Michael Trivett
20 Andy Bloch

21 Adam Spiegelberg
22 Chris Klodnicki

23 Elior Sion

24 Guy Hareuveni
25 Billy Baxter

26 Hendrik Latz

27 Blair Rodman

28 Kristan Lord

29 Erik Seidel

30 Nam Le

31 Michael Wagner
32 Joel Fuji

33 Andrii Nadieliaiev
34 Mike Watson

35 David (Wes) Self
36 Daniel Zack

37 Andrew Kelsall
38 Amir Namatinia
39 Steven Tabb

40 Michael Gyger
41 Christopher Vitch

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #34: $1500 2-7 Triple Draw Lowball (Limit)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 358 Remaining Players (at EOD): 65
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $483,300

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Meihelen, BE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Brentwood, MO, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

La Mirada, CA, US
Novosibirsk, , RU
Wien, AT

PARKLAND, FL, US
UA

Paris, , FR
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Raleigh, NC, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Vienna, , AT

GB

Folkestone, GB
MOBILE, AL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
London, , GB

IL

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Austria, , DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PALM HARBOR, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
CHURCHYVILLE, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
DNIPROPETROVSK CITY, UA
TORONTO, ON, CA
FLORENCE, AL, US
Princeton, NJ, US
TAMPA, FL, US
Atlanta, GA, US
NEWTON, MA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LA JOLLA, CA, US

Places Paid: 54

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

113,100
110,200
105,300
97,500
96,500
82,400
79,700
78,800
76,200
74,000
70,400
67,300
64,300
62,900
61,900
60,200
59,000
51,200
50,400
49,600
49,500
49,100
48,900
47,900
47,400
46,900
45,100
44,700
44,500
44,400
44,200
41,600
40,600
40,600
38,500
35,400
34,800
33,500
32,800
32,800
32,700

Amazon/346/6
Amazon/348/1
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/365/1
Amazon/346/1
Amazon/348/6
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/360/4
Amazon /353/2
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon/365/4
Amazon/348/3
Amazon/365/6
Amazon/359/5
Amazon/364/6
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon/346/3
Amazon/354/3
Amazon/364/1
Amazon/352/3
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon/358/1
Amazon/365/5
Amazon /352 /6
Amazon/354/5
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/364/3
Amazon/359/1
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /346 /2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Brant Hale
Robert Shuptrine
Jason C Lipiner
Abdel Hamid
Jared Bleznick
Scott Abrams
Michael Chow
Vitaly Shafran
Richard Bai

Alex Livingston
Helge Stjernvang
Ron Faltinsky
Alexsandr Vinskii
Richard Mcgee
Kenny Shei
Anthony Lazar
Jeffrey Lennon
Jordan Siegel
Christopher Chung
David Lim
Samuel Golbuff
Sunil Aggarwal
Silvio Crisari
Derek Kadota

MOORE, OK, US
BENTONVILLE, AR, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Encino, CA, US
SCHAUMBURG, IL, US
HALIFAX, NS, CA
KOLSAS, , NO
MONTEREY PARK, CA, US
St Petersburg, , RU
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Maple Grove, MN, US
FRESNO, CA, US
Oceanside, NY, US
IRVINE, CA, US
NANAIMO, BC, CA
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US
Portland, OR, US

ROME, , IT

LOS ANGELES, CA, US

30,100
29,300
27,100
25,600
24,700
24,600
24,600
24,500
22,600
18,500
14,500
13,700
12,800
12,400
12,300
12,100
10,200

9,400

9,100

7,300

5,900

5,700

2,000

1,500

Amazon /348/5
Amazon/346/5
Amazon /346 /4
Amazon/353/6
Amazon/359/4
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/353/5
Amazon/353/1
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon/358/5
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon/353/3
Amazon /360/2
Amazon/358/3
Amazon/365/3
Amazon /358 /6
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon / 358/ 2
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon /352 /5
Amazon/352/1
Amazon/360/3
Amazon /359/2



